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NOTIFICATION

Sub: Constitution of the Anti-Ragging Committee

SI. No. Members

Prof . Ar. Rajini Itham,
1 In-Charge Principal Chairperson / Heads of the University
9986527510, director nittesoa@nitte.edu.in

Dr. Gayathri Aaditya Eranki ,

2 HoD- Planning

9986186398, hodplanning_nittesoa@nitte.edu.in
Ar. Malini C H,

3 Associate Professor

9900516885, malini@nittesoa.ac.in

Mr. Gurusiddappa,

4 Associate Professor

98448774135, gurusiddappa@nittesoa.ac.in

Ar. Nanditha Nagaraj,

5 Associate Professor

9886752966, nandithanagaraj@nittesoa.ac.in
Ar. Dhruva Kumar G,

6 Assistant Professor

9986900991, dhruva6040@nittesoa.ac.in

Mr. Aagneyanavda,

7 Officer-In-Charge, Media & Public Relations Representatives of local media
9845997797, newsfromnitte(@gmail.com

Mr. Guruprasad

Yuvakha Sangha, School Bell, Espreseniatves f Nor-Gayemmmsnt
Organizations involved in youth
Program Convenor

. activities
9738262440, guru@campus2community.org
Circle Inspector,
9 Yelahanka Police Station, Bengaluru

Category

Representatives of Faculty
Members

Representatives of Civil and Police

Administration
080-22942536
9 P B No. 6404, Govindapura, Gollahalli, . .
(Off International Airport Road NH-7) Yelahanka T :+9180 2216 7900 / 902 / 903 E : director_nittesoa@nitte.edu.in
F : +91 80 2216 7902 W : www.nittesoa.ac.in

Bengaluru - 560 064, Karnataka, India.




10

Mr. Sripada Rao R C
9980194913, sripadrao913@gmail.com

11

Mr. Manjunath M N
9972823488, mnmanjunath2 1 @gmail.com

Representatives of parents

12

Mr. Bharath S Rao
B.Arch — Student
8792919298, bharath@pnittesoa.ac.in

13

Ms. Sinchana
B.Plan — Student
9902128513, sinchana@nittesoa.ac.in

14

Mr. Akash P Rannavare
B. Arch — Student, (Fresher)
7760848812, 1ns23at003@nittesoa.ac.in

15

Mr. C N Prajwal Yadav
B.Plan — Student, (Fresher)
9353379975, 1ns23bp003 @nittesoa.ac.in

Representatives of students belonging to
the fresher’s category as well as senior
students

16

Ms. Preethi. N
Librarian
8951607670, preethin@nittesoa.ac.in

Representatives cf non-teaching staff

17

Ar. Bindu Malhotra, HoD-Architecture
9740141977,
hodarchitecture nittesoa@nitte.edu.in

Member Secretary

o

Prof. Ar. Rajini Itham
In-Charge Principal
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